Date

Jan 2

Jan 2

Jan 8

Jan 13
Jan 17
Jan 28
Jan 29
Jan 29
Jan 29
Jan 31
Feb 4

Feb 4

Feb 4

Feb 5

Feb 5

Feb 7

Feb 11
Feb 11
Feb 19
Feb 19
Feb 19
Feb 19
Feb 20
Feb 21
Feb 24
Feb 26
Feb 27
Mar 4

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 12
Mar 13
Mar 14
Mar 17
Mar 18
Mar 19
Mar 19
Mar 20
Mar 21
Mar 21
Mar 24
Mar 24
Mar 25
Mar 25
Mar 25
Mar 26
Mar 26
Mar 26
Mar 27
Mar 27
Mar 31

Donor According to Bank
Jewish Communal
American Online Giving
Fidelity

Stanley Goldis

JNF

Fidelity

The Donors Fund
Jewish Communal
Jewish Communal
American Online Giving
CyberGrants
CyberGrants

JINF

Fidelity

Jewish Communal
Fidelity

Jewish Communal

The Donors Fund
Jewish Communal
Jewish Communal
Jewish Communal
Jewish Communal
Fidelity

Fidelity

Jewish Communal
Fidelity

Jewish Communal
American Online Giving
Jewish Communal
Wire: Aviva Metals Inc
Wire: Norman & Kerry Lazarus
The Donors Fund
Fidelity

Jewish Communal Fund
Fidelity

Fidelity

Fidelity

Jewish Communal Fund
The Donors Fund
Fidelity

Wire Deposit

Jewish Communal Fund
ACH Settlement Service
Fidelity

Fidelity

ACH Settlement Service
Fidelity

RDC count 1

Jewish Communal Fund
ACH Settlement Service
Jewish Communal Fund
Donors Fund

Amount Notes
1800
23.59
50
10000
12,200
100
100
1000
360
196.33
500
3600
15000 Remittance & from them
100

900

100

180

3600

500

500

1000

1800

136

3600

3600

250

500

90 This is Benevity!

3600

10000

3600

180

1800

1000

900

500

180

100

1000

360

10000

250

1800 Done through our system
4500

Remittance

Remittance

199 Done through our system
180

500 ???

100

1800 Done through our system
3600
460 Breakdown Below

Donor for our records Donation ID

Len Sundy

Stephen Bodurtha and Alison Cowan Gratitude Project
TZADIR Fund

Epsteon, Dror Futter, Altshuller

Aaron Walles

Designation: FOR BICYCLE RIDE IN ISRAEL. Donation in honor of Bicycle Rider Michael Braunold of Raanana.

Borger Financia

Brian & Leora Netzky giving fund
Designation: Where it's needed most
M&A FAMILY HOLDINGS LLC

Michael and Erica Distenfeld Charity Fund

Gryn Family Charitable Fund

500 Designation: In Honor of: Eric Distenfeld

Len and Elaine Gryn 7611 Isla Verde Way

4000 Designation: In Honor of: My beloved father, Rick Brous, z'l - who is my role model and inspired me to work hard and give back to community

180 Designation: Race, run, walk. Daniel Herzberg's ride

Blinder Family Fund

llana & Stuart Goldberg Fund



Date Donor According to Bank
Mar 31
Mar 31
Apr2  Fidelity
Apr3  Donors Fund
Apr3  Jewish Communal Fund
Apr10 JUNF
Apr 17
Apr 30 American Online Giving
May 1 Jewish Communal Fund
May 2  The Donor's Fund
May 29 The Donor's Fund
Jun 13 Jewish Communal Fund
June 20 ACH Settlement
July 18 ACH Settlement
July 29tk The Donor's Fund
Aug 5 Bulk checks
Aug 5 Bulk checks
Aug 13 Donor's Fund
Aug 18 Digitally deposit check
Aug 18 Digitally deposit check
Aug 18 Bulk checks
Aug 29 Donor's Fund
Sept 10 Check: Michael Rosner
Sept 10 Check: Adam Pollack
Sept 15 Digitslly Deposit Check
Sept 15 Digitslly Deposit Check
Sept 15 Digitslly Deposit Check
Sept 15 ACh Wire
Sept 17 JNF Wire

Jewish Communal Fund

Amount Notes

$360
$100
$180
$500
$5,000
12000
360

$2,358.92 77?7

360
360
360
500
1000
500
360
1800
50
1000
1800
1000
1000
360
50
100
1800
500
600
2500
11418

Done through our system
Done through our system

From Nachum Chicago Trip

From Nachum stuck in USA Trip

From Nachum Chicago Trip
Sent check in email

Sponsoring Daniel Sokol
Monthly donation

Nachum NJ Trip Beg Sept
Nachum NJ Trip Beg Sept
Nachum NJ Trip Beg Sept
VIA OJC Fund

Peter Gottlieb

Donor for our records

Marc Halpert, marc@monarchmn.com

Mark Platnick, markplatnick@gmail.com

Anonymous

Anonymous

Cutter Family Philanthropic Fund

Gam Kagan

Orit and Joe Straus, MD support of rider Jordan Herzberg

Joe Staruss for GIG
Marc Halpert

Marc Halpert

Shari and Josef Katz

Marc Halpert 5/10
Dina & Eli Kamionski - DAF 360
Michael Rosner

Donation ID

David Waxman sponsorship

27472
27485
27486

Kenneth Ripstein, 27489

Charles Silverstein
Hartman, David (pic of check in Tobey;s whatsapp)
Richard Gertler via Merril Lynch

27468
27495
27496

Marc Halpert, marc@monarchmn.com 6/10 27510

INKIT Design N' Print LLC

Sherry & Jonathan Lewin
Longtree & Associates, LLC

Eli Berkovitz Donor - Getting Infor

27535
27536
27539
27538
27537



